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NEW DESIGNS – 9new books

NEW YARNS  – 6new yarn lines

NEW COLORS – added to legacy lines

COLLECTION  SPRING/SUMMER 2023



Color themes: 

dopamine dressing – sensual heatwave – desaturated romance

TRENDS  FOR  SPRING/SUMMER 2023



dopamine dressing

We at LANGYARNS are almost literally floating on cloud nine. Spring has brought renewal

and slowly made way for Summer. In this new world of colours, good-mood-colours take

centre stage. Go for Colour-Blocking, a little colour popping or tone in tone.... "Dopamine

Dressing" means nothing more than letting you glow in colours that make you feel good. It

increases the release of dopamine in your body, the chemical we create to feel good. This

season is all about optimism and we bring you a whole rainbow. Dress in a way that brings

you joy and lifts your mood by combining different colours, textures and styles. Don't dress

to impress, dress to boost your dopamine level. You will feel full of vital energy and

positivity.



sensual heatwave

This colour theme will awaken the absolute holiday feeling in you. These colours will give

you exactly what an endless summer feels like. A summer where you are carefree and don't

have to think about what to wear, because you know the sun is shining each day. Within

this colour theme, you are guaranteed to find a new summer love. Beautiful colours

alternate: think cool sage shades that remind you of the coolness of the water or the blue of

the sky that you will see on a sunny day. But don't forget the warm hues of nature that we

find in the field when the plants and soil crave a little water. Each design is unique, and

you'll be delighted by the variety of cable and ajour designs in this theme. Be tempted to

keep that summer feeling even when autumn arrives.



desaturated romance

This world of colours embodies the feminine essence and the energy that she radiates.

Compare the process to a peony that slowly unfolds and unveils its glory. Few other plants

are able to create such impressive flowers as this peony. Before long, uneven amounts of

delicate petals appear. The dew that still rests on the petals early in the morning slowly

evaporates under the first warm rays of Spring... These soft, feminine colours make you

yearn for more romance. A wide selection of beautiful cool pink hues with the most diverse

designs are available. There is always an eye for beauty and romance. Indulge yourself in

even more passion for these beautiful colours. Even though the peony does not bloom for

long, it always leaves a lasting impression...

normaler Farbtupfer, es ist ein ganzer Regenbogen.



127NEW DESIGNS in 

1NEW BOOK / 7PUNTO/1FLYER

All single patterns will be available 

January 2023 on

LANGYARNS PATTERNS AND KNITTING PATTERNS

RAVELRY

https://www.langyarns.com/en/knitting-patterns/
https://www.ravelry.com/account/login


FAM 276  COLLECTION 
2079.0001 D/F/NL 

2079.0002 E

2079.0003 DK

2079.0004 RU

2079.0005 IT



Punto/Flyer

PUNTO 52

CELESTE
2552.0001-2552.0004

D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 51 

TROPICAL
2551.0001-2551.0004

D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 50

PARADISE
2550.0001-2550.0004 

D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

2550.0002 EN

PUNTO 58

KARMA
2558.0001-2558.0004

D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 57

LINELLO
2557.0001-2557.0004

D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

FLYER

ALPACA SOXX 
456.0188

D/F/NL/EN/DK

PUNTO 56

LAYETTE BABY
2556.0001-2556.0004

D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 53

KIDS MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ
2553.0001-2553.0004               

D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU



LANGYARNS   “AMIRA LIGHT”

• 100% cotton (organic)

• 50g/approx.140m (153,1yds.)

• needles size 4-4.5, US 6-7, UK 8-7

• 21stitches/28rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), DK

• 14colors

Amira Light is a chainette yarn with great volume and 

incredible airy lightness. These characteristics make for a 

super all-year-round yarn.



SHADECARD   LANYARNS  “1111.AMIRA LIGHT”



DESIGN  LANGYARNS  “AMIRA LIGHT”

FAM  276-04

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0060   400g



DESIGN  LANGYARNS  “AMIRA LIGHT”

FAM  276-05

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0060   450g



DESIGN  LANGYARNS  “AMIRA LIGHT”

FAM  276-39

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0075 250g



DESIGN  LANGYARNS  “AMIRA LIGHT”

FAM  276-41

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0087   400g



DESIGN  LANGYARNS  “AMIRA LIGHT”

FAM  276-42

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0087   300g



DESIGN  LANGYARNS  “AMIRA LIGHT”

FAM  276-45

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0075   600g



DESIGN  LANGYARNS  “AMIRA LIGHT”

FAM  276-66

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0062   400g



DESIGN  LANGYARNS  “AMIRA LIGHT”

FAM  276-67

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0062   250g



LANGYARNS   “CELESTE”

• 80% cotton  20% polyester  

• 50g/approx.200m (218,7yds.)

• needles size 3-3.5, US 2.5-4, UK 11-10

• 25stitches/33rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Sport

• 7colors

Celeste consists of 80% cotton and 20% polyester, due to this 

composition it is easy to create a dazzling result in no time. 

The colours are shiny and bright which reminds you of 

precious gemstones. This yarn is for anyone who loves luxury. 

You will enjoy working with this thread over and over again. 

And when wearing it, you will shine.                                           

It is simply stunning.



SHADECARD   LANYARNS  “1110.CELESTE”



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CELESTE” + “LACE”

PUNTO 52  2552-01

CELESTE  1110.0034   500g

LACE           992.0094   175g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CELESTE”

PUNTO 52  2552-02

CELESTE  1110.0094   250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CELESTE”

PUNTO 52  2552-03

CELESTE  1110.0094   250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CELESTE”

PUNTO 52  2552-04

CELESTE  1110.0094   350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CELESTE”

PUNTO 52  2552-05

CELESTE  1110.0027   250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CELESTE”

PUNTO 52  2552-06

CELESTE  1110.0027   250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CELESTE”

PUNTO 52  2552-07

CELESTE  1110.0027   400g     



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CELESTE”

PUNTO 52  2552-08

CELESTE  1110.0094   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CELESTE”

PUNTO 52  2552-09

CELESTE  1110.0027   200g



LANGYARNS   “PARADISE”

• 78% cotton  22% viscose 

• 100g/approx.310m (339yds.)

• needles size 3.5-4, US 4-6, UK 10-8

• 23stitches/30rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Sport

• 7colors

A light, summery yarn in the most fabulous colors that remind 

you of sultry summer evenings and of faraway places where 

people wear clothes in beautiful, radiant colors - or do these 

hues evoke completely different feelings in you? Whatever 

they remind you of, it is quite easy to create something 

extraordinary. Create your own paradise                             

with this yarn.



SHADECARD   LANYARNS  “1109.PARADISE” 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “PARADISE”

PUNTO 50  2550-01

PARADISE 1109.0013   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “PARADISE”

PUNTO 50  2550-02

PARADISE 1109.0009   400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “PARADISE”

PUNTO 50  2550-03

PARADISE 1109.0059   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “PARADISE”

PUNTO 50  2550-04

PARADISE 1109.0097   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “PARADISE”

PUNTO 50  2550-05

PARADISE 1109.0097   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “PARADISE”

PUNTO 50  2550-06

PARADISE 1109.0039   400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “PARADISE”

PUNTO 50  2550-07

PARADISE 1109.0039   400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “PARADISE”

PUNTO 50  2550-08

PARADISE 1109.0072   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “PARADISE”

PUNTO 50  2550-09  TOP DOWN

PARADISE 1109.0072   700g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “PARADISE”

PUNTO 50  2550-10

PARADISE 1109.0006   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “PARADISE”

PUNTO 50  2550-11

PARADISE 1109.0006   400g



LANGYARNS   “QUATTRO LAMÉ”

• 96% cotton combed, mercerized, gassed  4% polyester

• 50g/approx.120m (131.2yds.)

• needles size 3-4, US 2.5-6, UK 11-8

• 24stitches/32rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Sport

• 7colors

This yarn is perfect for creating summer accessories but also 

for children’s outfits because it is super easy to wash. It is a 

mercerised yarn which gives it a beautiful shine. It is a strong 

yarn with a large color palette and many meters per ball, so 

you can crochet or knit with pleasure.                                    

The beautiful glitter thread creates                                 the 

most dazzling creations.



SHADECARD   LANYARNS  “1112.QUATTRO LAMÉ” 



LANGYARNS   “SUPER SOXX SILK 

COLOR 4PLY”

• 55% wool (superwash)  25% nylon  20% silk

• 100g/approx.400m (437.5yds.)

• needles size 2.5-3.5, US 1.5-4, UK 12-10

• 30stitches/41rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Sock/Baby

• 6colors



SHADECARD   LANYARNS  “666.SUPER SOXX SILK COLOR”



LANGYARNS   “TROPICAL”

• 50% cotton  50% acrylic

• 50g/approx.165m (180.5yds.)

• needles size 3.5-4, US 4-6, UK 10-8

• 22stitches/30rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), DK

• 7colors

Go with us to the tropics, where it's always summer! You can 

knit the most beautiful accessories or garments from this 

yarn. The colours blend easily and give you a special tropical 

feeling. With a length of 165 metres, you can create the most 

beautiful creations in no time.



SHADECARD   LANYARNS  “1113.TROPICAL”



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-01

TROPICAL  1113.0015 300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-02

TROPICAL  1113.0015   100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-03

TROPICAL  1113.0065 300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-04

TROPICAL  1113.0018   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-05

TROPICAL  1113.0050   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-06

TROPICAL  1113.0050   600g  



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-07

TROPICAL  1113.0052   400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-08

TROPICAL  1113.0052   350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-09

TROPICAL  1113.0006   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-10

TROPICAL  1113.0006   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-11

TROPICAL  1113.0007 300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “TROPICAL”

PUNTO 51  2551-12 TOP DOWN

TROPICAL  1113.0007   600g
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WOOLADDICTS  SPRING/SUMMER  2023

34 NEW DESIGNS in 

1 NEW BOOK

NEW YARNS – 1new yarn line

All single patterns will be available 

JANUARY 2023 on

WOOLADDICTS KNITTING INSTRUCTIONS

RAVELRY

https://www.wooladdicts.com/en/knitting-patterns/
https://www.ravelry.com/account/login


TRENDS  WOOLADDICTS FOR  SPRING/SUMMER 2023



TRENDS WOOLADDICTS CITRON



TRENDS WOOLADDICTS LIME



TRENDS WOOLADDICTS BLUEBERRY



WOOLADDICTS   “FOOTPRINTS”

• 45% cotton  42% virgin wool (superwash)  13% nylon

• 100g/approx.400m (437.5yds.)

• needles size 2.5-3.5, US 1.5-4, UK 12-10

• 30stitches/41rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Sock/Baby

• 6colors

FOOTPRINTS is a phenomenal fantasy sock yarn. With a 

length of 400 metres, you can create the most beautiful 

socks. The quality consists of 45% cotton, 42% virgin wool 

superwash, and 13% polyamide. This means that the socks 

are breathable, easy to wash and extra strong. 



SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS“1115.FOOTPRINTS”

1115.FOOTPRINTS



MOOD WOOLADDICTS



DESIGN   WOLADDICTS   “FOOTPRINTS”

WOOLADDICTS   277-017-001 TROPICAL GETAWAY

FOOTPRINTS  1115.0006   100g



DESIGN   WOLADDICTS   “FOOTPRINTS”

WOOLADDICTS   277-018-001 BEACH LIFE

FOOTPRINTS  1115.0004   100g



DESIGN   WOLADDICTS   “FOOTPRINTS”

WOOLADDICTS   277-019-001 SANDY TOES

FOOTPRINTS  1115.0004   100g



WOOLADDICTS   MANUAL



WOOLADDICTS   JENNIFER KOCH



WOOLADDICTS PICTURES



WOOLADDICTS-IT’S (S) UNBELIEVABLE



WOOLADDICTS  PICTURE



WOOLADDICTS   PICTURES



WOOLADDICTS   CITRONE    MISS SUNSHINE



WOOLADDICTS PICTURES



WOOLADDICTS LIME   CARPE DIEM



WOOLADDICTS   PICTURES



WOOLADDICTS  BLUEBERRY   VITAMINE SEA



WOOLADDICTS   PICTURES



WOOLADDICTS    FOOTPRINTS   BLISS



WOOLADDICTS   PUBLICATION



WOOLADDICTS   WALLPOSTER/DISPLAYPOSTER



WOOLADDICTS   WINDOW STICKER/DOOR STICKER



WOOLADDICTS   WOVEN LABELS



WOOLADDICTS   PAPER BAG/PET BOTTLES BAG



WOOLADDICTS   “FOOTPRINTS”



WOOLADDICTS   “HONESTY”



WOOLADDICTS   “PRIDE”



WOOLADDICTS   “HONOR”



WOOLADDICTS   “GLORY”



WOOLADDICTS  “RESPECT”



WOOLADDICTS   “FIRE”



WOOLADDICTS   “AIR”



WOOLADDICTS   “WATER”



WOOLADDICTS   “EARTH”



WOOLADDICTS   “JOY”



WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE/SUNSHINE COLOR”



WOOLADDICTS  “HAPPINESS”



WOOLADDICTS   “HOPE”



WOOLADDICTS   “TRUST”



WOOLADDICTS   “LIBERTY”



WOOLADDICTS   “PUBLICATIONS”



WOOLADDICTS   MANUAT THE END



NEW COLORS OF LEGACY spring/summer QUALITIES

1013.HAPPINESS

1014.SUNSHINE

1090.PRIDE

1114.SUNSHINE  COLOR



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1013.HAPPINESS” 



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “HAPPINESS”

WOOLADDICTS   277-001-001 PRETTY FLOWER

HAPPINESS  1013.0013    500g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “HAPPINESS”

WOOLADDICTS   277-007-001 FIELD OF FLOWERS

HAPPINESS  1013.0049    500g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “HAPPINESS”

WOOLADDICTS   277-009-001 SEIZE THE DAY

HAPPINESS  1013.0017    400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “HAPPINESS”

WOOLADDICTS   277-021-001 VITAMINE SEA

HAPPINESS  1013.0006    250g

HAPPINESS  1013.0035    250g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “HAPPINESS”

WOOLADDICTS   277-022-001 AQUAHOLIC

HAPPINESS  1013.0006    400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “HAPPINESS”

WOOLADDICTS   277-025-001 SUMMER DREAMS

HAPPINESS  1013.0035    300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “HAPPINESS”

WOOLADDICTS   277-026-001 LITTLE WAVES

HAPPINESS  1013.0035    350g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “HAPPINESS”

WOOLADDICTS   277-029-001 OCEAN BREEZE

HAPPINESS  1013.0006    150g

HAPPINESS  1013.0044    100g

HAPPINESS  1013.0049      50g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1090.PRIDE” 



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “PRIDE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-002-001 WILD FLOWER

PRIDE  1090.0049    400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “PRIDE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-003-001 BLISSFUL BUTTERFLY

PRIDE  1090.0049    500g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “PRIDE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-004-001 NO WALLFLOWER

PRIDE  1090.0049    200g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “PRIDE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-006-001 OOPSY DAISY

PRIDE  1090.0049    100g

PRIDE  1090.0013    100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “PRIDE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-008-001 YOU ARE GOLDEN

PRIDE  1090.0013    500g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “PRIDE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-011-001 KEEP SMILING

PRIDE  1090.0044    400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “PRIDE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-014-001 GOOD VIBES

PRIDE  1090.0017    100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “PRIDE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-028-001 INTO THE TROPICS

PRIDE  1090.0035    100g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1014.SUNSHINE” 



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-005-001 LEMON DROPS

SUNSHINE 1014.0013  400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-010-001 BE HAPPY

SUNSHINE 1014.0017     550g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-012-001 HEART AT PEACE

SUNSHINE 1014.0044     450g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-013-001 GRATEFUL HEART

SUNSHINE 1014.0044     350g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-015-001 BE LOVED

SUNSHINE 1014.0017     200g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-016-001 MORE MIRACLES

SUNSHINE 1014.0001 /1014.0006/1014.0013

SUNSHINE 1014.0017 /1014.0044/1014.0049  50g each  



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-020-001 BIG WAVES

SUNSHINE 1014.0006     600g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-023-001 SEA STAR

SUNSHINE 1014.0006     400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-024-001 SEA LA VIE

SUNSHINE 1014.0006     550g



SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS  “1114.”SUNSHINE COLOR”



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE COLOR”

WOOLADDICTS   277-027-001 THIRSTY FOR SUMMER

SUNSHINE COLOR  1114.0354       50g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE COLOR”

WOOLADDICTS   277-030-001  HEAT WAVES

SUNSHINE COLOR  1114.0353     300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE COLOR”

WOOLADDICTS   277-030-001  HEAT WAVES

SUNSHINE COLOR  1114.0354     300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE COLOR”

WOOLADDICTS   277-031-001  FEELING TROPICAL

SUNSHINE COLOR  1114.0353     150g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE COLOR”

WOOLADDICTS   277-032-001  SUNNY SIDE UP

SUNSHINE COLOR  1114.0353     100g  



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE COLOR”

WOOLADDICTS   277-033-001  PURE MAGIC

SUNSHINE COLOR  1114.0353     100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS   “SUNSHINE COLOR” + “SUNSHINE”

WOOLADDICTS   277-034-001 PARADISE FOUND

SUNSHINE COLOR  1114.0354  500g

SUNSHINE       1014.0006     50g



NEW COLORS OF LEGACY  spring/summer QUALITIES

LEGACY spring/summer QUALITIES  WITHOUT  NEW COLORS

AURA                                                    

AMIRA                                                   

BABY COTTON COLOR                        

CREALINO                                           

KARMA                                                 

LINELLO                                              

LINO                                                       

BABY COTTON                                     

LOTUS                                                 

QUATTRO DÉGRADÉ                            

SAKURA                                               

NORMA                                                

QUATTRO                                               

SUPER SOXX COLOR 4PLY               901.1125  GreekMythsTwo

SUPER SOXX COLOR 4PLY               901.1126  ContinentsSoxx

933

1091

112

786

1089

1095

1066

784

1071

959

16

1088

1096

1070

163

1069

ALPACA SOXX 6PLY                          1087

992

1081

1062

1093

812

1018

1030

20

698

1085

GOLF                                                      

CARLY                                                  

LIZA                                                        

LACE                                                      

LACE LAMÉ                                       

ALPACA SOXX 4PLY                         

QUATTRO COLOR                              

REGINA                                                 

SOFT COTTON                                   

TISSA COLOR                                     

TISSA                                                   

MOHAIR LUXE                                     

CASHMERE DREAMS                       

ALPACA SUPERLIGHT                         749

MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ 37



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1062.ALPACA SOXX 4PLY” 1  



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1062.ALPACA SOXX 4PLY” 2  



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “ALPACA SOXX 4PLY”

FLYER 456.0188

ALPACA SOXX 4PLY  1062.0009     400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “ALPACA SOXX 4PLY”

FLYER 456.0188

ALPACA SOXX 4PLY  1062.0092     400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “ALPACA SOXX 4PLY”

FLYER 456.0188

ALPACA SOXX 4PLY  1062.0093     400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “ALPACA SOXX 4PLY”

FLYER 456.0188

ALPACA SOXX 4PLY  1062.0021     400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “ALPACA SOXX 4PLY”

FLYER 456.0188

ALPACA SOXX 4PLY  1062.0028     400g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1087.ALPACA SOXX 6PLY”  



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “749.ALPACA SUPERLIGHT”1  



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “749.ALPACA SUPERLIGHT”2  



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “ALPACA SUPERLIGHT”

FAM  276-06

ALPACA SUPERLIGHT  749.0059 / 749.0028 150g each

ALPACA SUPERLIGHT  749.0030                   150g

ALPACA SUPERLIGHT  749.0035 / 749.0079 100g each



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “ALPACA SUPERLIGHT”

FAM  276-07

ALPACA SUPERLIGHT  749.0028       50g

ALPACA SUPERLIGHT  749.0079       75g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “933.AMIRA”1  



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “933.AMIRA”2  



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “AMIRA”

FAM  276-33

AMIRA  933.0091     500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “AMIRA”

FAM  276-34  TOP DOWN

AMIRA  933.0091     400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “AMIRA”

FAM  276-35

AMIRA  933.0092     300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “AMIRA”

FAM  276-56

AMIRA  933.0109     450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “AMIRA”

FAM  276-57

AMIRA  933.0109     500g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1091.AURA”



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “AURA”

FAM  276-03

AURA  1091.0062     250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “AURA”

FAM  276-10   cardigan

AURA  1091.0085     400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “AURA”

FAM  276-11

AURA  1091.0085     200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “AURA” +  “REGINA” + “LACE” 

FAM  276-36

AURA   1091.0030   150g / 1091.0017   100g

REGINA  1093.0097   150g / 1093.0039 100g

LACE        992.0098     25g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “AURA”

FAM  276-70

AURA  1091.0017     250g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “112.BABY COTTON”1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “112.BABY COTTON”2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON”

FAM  276-37

BABY COTTON   112.0091     450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON”

FAM  276-38

BABY COTTON   112.0091     400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON”

FAM  276-61

BABY COTTON   112.0048     450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON”

FAM  276-62

BABY COTTON   112.0048     250g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “786.BABY COTTON COLOR”



DESIGNS   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON COLOR”

PUNTO  56



DESIGNS   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON COLOR”

PUNTO  56



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON COLOR”

PUNTO 56  2556-02  9month / size 74  TOP DOWN 

BABY COTTON  COLOR   786.0079   150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON COLOR”

PUNTO 56  2556-04  6-9month / size 68-74

BABY COTTON  COLOR   786.0079   150g   



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON COLOR”

PUNTO 56  2556-05  6month / size 68  TOP DOWN

BABY COTTON  COLOR   786.0165   150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON COLOR”

PUNTO 56  2556-06  6-9month / size 68-74

BABY COTTON  COLOR   786.0213   150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON COLOR”

PUNTO 56  2556-07  6-9month / size 68-74

BABY COTTON  COLOR   786.0165   200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “BABY COTTON COLOR”

PUNTO 56  2556-08

BABY COTTON  COLOR   786.0057   250g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1070.CARLY”



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CARLY”

FAM  276-58

CARLY  1070.0009     350g    



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CARLY”

FAM  276-59

CARLY  1070.0009     350g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1085.CASHMERE DREAMS”



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CASHMERE DREAMS”

FAM  276-16

CASHMERE DREAMS  1085.0001     150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CASHMERE DREAMS”

FAM  276-17

CASHMERE DREAMS  1085.0001     100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CASHMERE DREAMS”

FAM  276-18

CASHMERE DREAMS  1085.0001     100g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1089.CREALINO” 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CREALINO”

FAM  276-63

CREALINO 1089.0062    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CREALINO”

FAM  276-64

CREALINO  1089.0062    350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “CREALINO”

FAM  276-65

CREALINO  1089.0062    200g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “163.GOLF”1 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “163.GOLF”2 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1095.KARMA” 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “KARMA”

PUNTO 58  2558-01

KARMA  1095.0001    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “KARMA”

PUNTO 58  2558-02

KARMA  1095.0001    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “KARMA”

PUNTO 58  2558-02

KARMA  1095.0008    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “KARMA”

PUNTO 58  2558-02

KARMA  1095.0009    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “KARMA”

PUNTO 58  2558-02

KARMA  1095.0010    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “KARMA”

PUNTO 58  2558-02

KARMA  1095.0011    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “KARMA”

PUNTO 58  2558-02

KARMA  1095.0012    300g

KARMA  1095.0010    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “KARMA”

PUNTO 58  2558-03

KARMA  1095.0009    600g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “992.LACE”1 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “992.LACE”2 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LACE”

FAM 276-08

LACE   992.0013 / 992.0085 / 992.0158

LACE   992.0046 / 992.0006                      75g   each 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LACE”

FAM 276-09

LACE   992.0006 75g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LACE” + “LACE LAMÉ”

FAM 276-14

LACE                992.0091 75g

LACE LAMÉ 1081.0091 75g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LACE” + “AURA” + “REGINA”

FAM  276-36

LACE        992.0098 25g

AURA   1091.0030   150g  / 1091.0017   100g

REGINA  1093.0097   150g  / 1093.0039 100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LACE” + “CELESTE”

PUNTO 52  2552-01

LACE           992.0094 175g

CELESTE  1110.0034    500g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1081.LACE LAMÉ” 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LACE LAMÉ” + “LACE”

FAM 276-14

LACE LAMÉ 1081.0091 75g

LACE                992.0091 75g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1066.LINELLO” 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINELLO”

PUNTO 57  2557-01

LINELLO   1066.0109   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINELLO”

PUNTO 57  2557-01

LINELLO   1066.0065   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINELLO”

PUNTO 57  2557-02

LINELLO   1066.0117   500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINELLO”

PUNTO 57  2557-03

LINELLO   1066.0017   500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINELLO”

PUNTO 57  2557-04

LINELLO   1066.0065   800g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINELLO”

PUNTO 57  2557-05

LINELLO   1066.0065  300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINELLO”

PUNTO 57  2557-06

LINELLO   1066.0054   400g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “784.LINO” 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “784.LINO” 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINO”

FAM 276-25

LINO   784.0010 350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINO”

FAM 276-26

LINO   784.0010 300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINO”

FAM 276-46

LINO   784.0075    600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINO”

FAM 276-47

LINO   784.0060    800g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LINO”

FAM 276-60

LINO   784.0148 300g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1069.LIZA” 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LIZA”

FAM  276-23

LIZA   1069.0006    350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LIZA”

FAM  276-24

LIZA   1069.0006 350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LIZA”

FAM  276-68

LIZA   1069.0085 400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LIZA”

FAM  276-69

LIZA   1069.0085 500g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1071.LOTUS” 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LOTUS”

FAM  276-19

LOTUS 1071.0003     150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LOTUS”

FAM  276-20

LOTUS 1071.0003     175g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LOTUS”

FAM  276-21

LOTUS 1071.0003     125g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “LOTUS”

FAM  276-22

LOTUS 1071.0003     125g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “37.MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ” 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ”

PUNTO 53  2553-01   6years / size 116

MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ 37.0014    350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ”

PUNTO 53  2553-02   6years / size 116

MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ 37.0014    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ”

PUNTO 53  2553-03   6years / size 116

MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ 37.0013    350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ”

PUNTO 53  2553-04   6years / size 116

MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ 37.0013    400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ”

PUNTO 53  2553-05   5-6 years / size 110-116

MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ 37.0015    250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ”

PUNTO 53  2553-06   5-6 years / size 110-116

MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ 37.0015    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ”

PUNTO 53  2553-07   6years / size 116

MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ 37.0004    350g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “698.MOHAIR LUXE”1 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “698.MOHAIR LUXE”2 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “698.MOHAIR LUXE”3 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “MOHAIR LUXE”

FAM  276-15

MOHAIR LUXE 698.0092     225g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “959.NORMA” 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “959.NORMA” 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “NORMA”

FAM  276-12 

NORMA 959.0066     450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “NORMA”

FAM  276-13

NORMA 959.0066     600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “NORMA”

FAM  276-29

NORMA 959.0025     500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “NORMA”

FAM  276-30

NORMA 959.0025     600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “NORMA”

FAM  276-49

NORMA 959.0022     750g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “16.QUATTRO”1 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “16.QUATTRO”2 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “16.QUATTRO”3 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “812.QUATTRO COLOR” 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1088.QUATTRO DÉGRADÉ” 



DESIGNS   LANGYARNS  “QUATTRO DÉGRADÉ”

PUNTO 56



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “QUATTRO DÉGRADÉ”

PUNTO 56  2556-01

QUATTRO DÉGRADÉ 1088.0012     500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “QUATTRO DÉGRADÉ”

PUNTO 56  2556-03   9month / size 74

QUATTRO DÉGRADÉ 1088.0013     200g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1093.REGINA” 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS “REGINA” + “LACE” + “AURA”

FAM  276-36

REGINA  1093.0097   150g / 1093.0039 100g

LACE        992.0098     25g

AURA   1091.0030   150g / 1091.0017   100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “REGINA”

FAM  276-40

REGINA  1093.0087     300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “REGINA”

FAM  276-43

REGINA  1093.0015     350g   

REGINA  1093.0048     150g   



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “REGINA”

FAM  276-44

REGINA  1093.0015     200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “REGINA”

FAM  276-50

REGINA  1093.0026     400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “REGINA”

FAM  276-51

REGINA  1093.0026     400g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1096.SAKURA” 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “SAKURA”

FAM  276-01

SAKURA  1096.0013     200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “SAKURA”

FAM  276-02  coat

SAKURA  1096.0013     550g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “SAKURA”

FAM  276-31

SAKURA  1096.0091     500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “SAKURA”

FAM  276-32

SAKURA  1096.0091     450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “SAKURA”

FAM  276-52

SAKURA  1096.0009     300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “SAKURA”

FAM  276-53

SAKURA  1096.0009     350g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1018.SOFT COTTON” 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “SOFT COTTON”

FAM  276-27

SOFT COTTON   1018.0025     650g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “SOFT COTTON”

FAM  276-28

SOFT COTTON   1018.0034     500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “SOFT COTTON”

FAM  276-48

SOFT COTTON   1018.0026     750g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “SOFT COTTON”

FAM  276-54

SOFT COTTON   1018.0009     550g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  “SOFT COTTON”

FAM  276-55

SOFT COTTON   1018.0009     600g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “901.SUPER SOXX 4PLY”



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “901.SUPER SOXX 4PLY”



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “20.TISSA”1 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “20.TISSA”2 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  “1030.TISSA COLOR” 


